33

9/14/2020

Bib#

9670
9672
9764
9696
9765
9758
9686
9752
9697
9688
9760
9763
9754
9762
9674
9675
9690
9673
9694
9755
9676
9687
9753
9671
9692
9695
9691
9756
9766
9699
9761
9698
9759

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Ava Ahnen
Mckenna Broughton
Julia Thompson
Ellie Jillson
Grace Wersal
Haylee Kearns
Avery Brown
Emily Cody
Aleya Kliesner
Skyler Carlin
Chloe Oberhauser
Brittany Thompson
Zoey Dampf
Regan Schuette
Linsey Mueller
Payton Wacholz
Maddie Fritz
Emileigh Dallman
Lilah Glasbrenner
Sierra Davenport
Kaiya Zurfluh
Easton Carlin
Christina Collier
Avary Briggs
Maribeth Fritz
Ava Grassel
Makayla Fritz
Kiera Halverson
Livia Winch
Kaytlyn Seeley
Kaylee Rochon
Clare Manning
Katie Kramer
1:57PM

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Grade

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
- Group 1 Results -

Team

Albany
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Albany

Albany

Boscobel

Albany

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Albany

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Albany

Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral

Rain, 57°F

Point

Point
Point

Point
Point
Point

Point
Point

Point

Point

Point
Point

Point

Point
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Place Bib#

1 9889
2 9888
3 9733
4 9832
5 9727
6 9841
7 9837
8 9836
9 9723
9834
9838
9728
9729
9730
9722
9716
9839
9844
9843
9833
9719
9734
9840
9846
9842
9720
9726
9886
9732
9735
9831
9718
9721
9724
9830
9845
9731
9887
9717
9835
9890
9725
9715

44 9736

9/14/2020

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Kayci Martensen
Hanna Martensen
Raquel Reuter
Bridee Burks
Judith Meister
Mallory Olmstead
Kristin Muench
Finley Knapp
Alyza Johnson
Madison Clauer
Leah Muench
Allyson Meyers
Alexis Murray
Ashlyn Norgard
Shayla Gould
Morgan Black
Katelynn Muldoon
Mikayla Smith
Kylee Sitts
Lainee Burks
Addison DePauw
Elliana Ruiz
Anna Murphy
Meg Walker
Maddie Schneider
Brooke Douglas
Layla Mcdermott
Cori Atten
Xandria Olson
Kylie Schilling
Eden Bowen
Gracie Cooper
Maddie Eaton
Madyson King
Gianni Boebel
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Lexi Olson
Daira Chavez Ayalen
Selene Castro
Kelly Freymiller
Ashlyn Pitzen
Michelle Koeller
Ava Andrae
Emily Velasco
1:57PM

*%%% Girls'

5000 Meter Run #****

- Group 2 Results -

Grade Team

11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
9 Darlington

11 Lancaster

11 Darlington

9 Lancaster

12 Lancaster

11 Lancaster

9 Darlington

11 Lancaster

9 Lancaster

11 Darlington

9 Darlington

10 Darlington

9 Darlington

12 Darlington

9 Lancaster

10 Lancaster

9 Lancaster

10 Lancaster

9 Darlington

12 Darlington

11 Lancaster

11 Lancaster

10 Lancaster

12 Darlington

12 Darlington

9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
12 Darlington

11 Darlington

10 Lancaster

10 Darlington

9 Darlington

10 Darlington

9 Lancaster

9 Lancaster

9 Darlington

11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
10 Darlington

11 Lancaster

10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
11 Darlington

9 Darlington

10 Darlington

Weather: Cloudy, 64°F
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9/14/2020

Bib#

9779
9870
9815
9794
9791
9783
9788
9818
9778
9797
9869
9820
9777
9875
9819
9817
9784
9789
9790
9871
9799
9874
9787
9814
9872
9867
9860
9861
9858
9792
9793
9786
9781
9859
9796
9873
9785
9780

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin
September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Lauryn Bunn
Elizabeth Husker
Hope Connolly
Braycee Nelson
Emma King
Claire Faulkner
Isabelle James
Brie Straka
Alyssa Bray
Maya Stepanek
Alyssa Husker
Ella Wolff
Izzy Bender
Lauren Wiitanen
Evie Whitaker
Brena Straka
Rose French
Gwen Johnson
Tess Kenney
Taylor Johnson
Sam Wubben
Hannah Tomas
Olivia Horsefall
Leslie Bartolo-Rivera
Cortney McCorkle
Gracie Anderson
Sydney Webster
Emily Zimmerman
Allie Godfrey
Delanee Klaas
Brooklyn Lull
Faith Henkel
Drehya Dresen
Norah Mccarthy
Mckenna Oyen
Samantha Schlehlein
Malaina Graney
Lily Conley
1:57PM

*%%% Girls'

5000 Meter Run #****

- Group 3 Results -

Grade

11
9

11
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
9

12
12
10
12
9

11
10

Team

Fennimore
Riverdale
Towa-Grant
Fennimore
Fennimore
Fennimore
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Fennimore
Riverdale
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Riverdale
Towa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Fennimore
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Riverdale
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore
Fennimore
Fennimore
Fennimore
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore
Fennimore

Weather: Cloudy, 65°F
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Place Bib#

60

9/14/2020

9889
9888
9670
9672
9733
9832
9779
9727
9764
9841
9837
9870
9696
9815
9765
9758
9686
9752
9697
9688
9760
9763
9754
9762
9674
9675
9836
9723
9834
9838
9690
9673
9728
9729
9694
9730
9755
9722
9676
9716
9839
9687
9753
9844
9794
9843
9833
9719
9671
9692
9734
9840
9791
9846
9842
9695
9691
9756
9720
9766

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Kayci Martensen
Hanna Martensen
Ava Ahnen
Mckenna Broughton
Raquel Reuter
Bridee Burks
Lauryn Bunn
Judith Meister
Julia Thompson
Mallory Olmstead
Kristin Muench
Elizabeth Husker
Ellie Jillson
Hope Connolly
Grace Wersal
Haylee Kearns
Avery Brown
Emily Cody
Aleya Kliesner
Skyler Carlin
Chloe Oberhauser
Brittany Thompson
Zoey Dampf
Regan Schuette
Linsey Mueller
Payton Wacholz
Finley Knapp
Alyza Johnson
Madison Clauer
Leah Muench
Maddie Fritz
Emileigh Dallman
Allyson Meyers
Alexis Murray
Lilah Glasbrenner
Ashlyn Norgard
Sierra Davenport
Shayla Gould
Kaiya Zurfluh
Morgan Black
Katelynn Muldoon
Easton Carlin
Christina Collier
Mikayla Smith
Braycee Nelson
Kylee Sitts
Lainee Burks
Addison DePauw
Avary Briggs
Maribeth Fritz
Elliana Ruiz
Anna Murphy
Emma King
Meg Walker
Maddie Schneider
Ava Grassel
Makayla Fritz
Kiera Halverson
Brooke Douglas
Livia Winch
1:57PM

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

5000 Meter Run ***%*
Overall Results -

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Albany

Albany

Darlington
Lancaster
Fennimore
Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Lancaster
Riverdale

Boscobel
Iowa-Grant
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Albany

Albany

Lancaster
Darlington
Lancaster
Lancaster

Boscobel

Albany

Darlington
Darlington
Boscobel
Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington

Albany

Darlington

Lancaster

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Fennimore

Lancaster

Lancaster

Darlington

Albany

Boscobel

Darlington

Lancaster

Fennimore

Lancaster

Lancaster

Boscobel

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Point

Point
Point

Point

Point
Point
Point
Point

WA WOJONMNMNAANOWOINNANWOOOINUITURFPWEPAPRODOANWOWMOWOVWOAIPL ONOVUPOIWNOOMORNMNMDWOOH® WOOLNE P&

Division Time

Group 2 19:27.
Group 2 21:21.
Group 1 21:28
Group 1 21:30
Group 2 21:33.
Group 2 21:53.
Group 3 22:00.
Group 2 22:11.
Group 1 22:17
Group 2 22:24.
Group 2 22:32.
Group 3 22:38
Group 1 22:40
Group 3 22:52.
Group 1 22:57
Group 1 22:58
Group 1 23:04.
Group 1 23:19.
Group 1 23:21.
Group 1 23:22
Group 1 23:28
Group 1 23:29.
Group 1 23:29.
Group 1 23:39.
Group 1 23:45.
Group 1 23:47.
Group 2 23:51.
Group 2 23:53.
Group 2 23:54.
Group 2 23:58.
Group 1 23:59.
Group 1 24:01.
Group 2 24:05.
Group 2 24:16
Group 1 24:20
Group 2 24:27
Group 1 24:30.
Group 2 24:31.
Group 1 24:35.
Group 2 24:41.
Group 2 24:51.
Group 1 24:54.
Group 1 25:01.
Group 2 25:08.
Group 3 25:08.
Group 2 25:15
Group 2 25:20
Group 2 25:22.
Group 1 25:27.
Group 1 25:32.
Group 2 25:35.
Group 2 25:37.
Group 3 25:40
Group 2 25:43.
Group 2 25:43.
Group 1 25:50.
Group 1 25:55.
Group 1 25:58.
Group 2 26:03.
Group 1 26:06.

Page 1
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

9/14/2020

Bib#

9783
9726
9788
9818
9886
9732
9699
9778
9797
9761
9698
9869
9820
9735
9831
9777
9718
9875
9819
9817
9721
9724
9830
9845
9784
9789
9790
9871
9799
9874
9787
9814
9731
9872
9867
9887
9717
9860
9861
9858
9792
9793
9835
9890
9786
9759
9725
9715
9781
9859
9796
9873
9785
9736
9780

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Claire Faulkner
Layla Mcdermott
Isabelle James
Brie Straka
Cori Atten
Xandria Olson
Kaytlyn Seeley
Alyssa Bray
Maya Stepanek
Kaylee Rochon
Clare Manning
Alyssa Husker
Ella Wolff
Kylie Schilling
Eden Bowen

Izzy Bender
Gracie Cooper
Lauren Wiitanen
Evie Whitaker
Brena Straka
Maddie Eaton
Madyson King
Gianni Boebel
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Rose French
Gwen Johnson
Tess Kenney
Taylor Johnson
Sam Wubben
Hannah Tomas
Olivia Horsefall

Leslie Bartolo-Rivera

Lexi Olson
Cortney McCorkle
Gracie Anderson

Daira Chavez Ayalen

Selene Castro
Sydney Webster
Emily Zimmerman
Allie Godfrey
Delanee Klaas
Brooklyn Lull
Kelly Freymiller
Ashlyn Pitzen
Faith Henkel
Katie Kramer
Michelle Koeller
Ava Andrae
Drehya Dresen
Norah Mccarthy
Mckenna Oyen

Samantha Schlehlein

Malaina Graney

Emily Velasco

Lily Conley
1:57PM

*%%% Girls'

10
10
10
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11

10
10

5000 Meter Run ***%*
Overall Results -

Fennimore
Darlington
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Darlington
Boscobel
Fennimore
Fennimore
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel
Riverdale
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Lancaster
Fennimore
Darlington
Riverdale
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Darlington
Lancaster
Lancaster
Fennimore
Fennimore
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Riverdale
Riverdale
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore
Fennimore
Lancaster
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Fennimore
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington
Darlington
Fennimore
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore
Darlington
Fennimore

Division Time

Group 3 26:18.
Group 2 26:24.
Group 3 26:25.
Group 3 26:27
Group 2 26:30.
Group 2 26:31.
Group 1 26:33.
Group 3 26:34.
Group 3 26:38
Group 1 26:43.
Group 1 26:49.
Group 3 26:49.
Group 3 26:53.
Group 2 26:57
Group 2 26:57
Group 3 27:04.
Group 2 27:11
Group 3 27:16.
Group 3 27:37.
Group 3 27:44.
Group 2 27:45.
Group 2 27:55.
Group 2 28:00.
Group 2 28:05.
Group 3 28:13
Group 3 28:22.
Group 3 28:30.
Group 3 28:39.
Group 3 28:59.
Group 3 29:06.
Group 3 29:17
Group 3 29:22
Group 2 29:23.
Group 3 29:25
Group 3 29:28.
Group 2 29:54.
Group 2 30:05.
Group 3 30:09.
Group 3 30:25.
Group 3 30:25
Group 3 30:28
Group 3 30:28
Group 2 30:34.
Group 2 30:59.
Group 3 31:16.
Group 1 31:49.
Group 2 31:53.
Group 2 31:56.
Group 3 32:00.
Group 3 33:28.
Group 3 35:06.
Group 3 35:28.
Group 3 35:54.
Group 2 37:38.
Group 3 40:06.
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Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin
September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Grade Team Division Time Pace
1 1 9889 Kayci Martensen 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Group 2 19:27.4 6:16
2 2 9888 Hanna Martensen 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Group 2 21:21.1 6:53
3 3 9670 Ava Ahnen 9 Albany Group 1 21:28.2 6:55
4 4 9672 Mckenna Broughton 10 Albany Group 1 21:30.8 6:56
5 5 9733 Raquel Reuter 9 Darlington Group 2 21:33.3 6:57
6 6 9832 Bridee Burks 11 Lancaster Group 2 21:53.4 7:03
7 7 9779 Lauryn Bunn 12 Fennimore Group 3 22:00.8 7:06
8 8 9727 Judith Meister 11 Darlington Group 2 22:11.3 7:09
9 9 9764 Julia Thompson 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 22:17.2 7:11

10 10 9841 Mallory Olmstead 9 Lancaster Group 2 22:24.2 7:13
11 11 9837 Kristin Muench 12 Lancaster Group 2 22:32.1 7:16
12 12 9870 Elizabeth Husker 12 Riverdale Group 3 22:38.0 7:18
13 13 9696 Ellie Jillson 12 Boscobel Group 1 22:40.8 7:18
14 14 9815 Hope Connolly 10 Iowa-Grant Group 3 22:52.2 7:22
15 15 9765 Grace Wersal 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 22:57.3 7:24
16 16 9758 Haylee Kearns 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 22:58.7 7:24
17 17 9686 Avery Brown 11 Boscobel Group 1 23:04.8 7:26
18 18 9752 Emily Cody 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 23:19.4 7:31
19 19 9697 Aleya Kliesner 9 Boscobel Group 1 23:21.9 7:32
20 20 9688 Skyler Carlin 10 Boscobel Group 1 23:22.2 7:32
21 21 9760 Chloe Oberhauser 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 23:28.9 7:34
22 22 9763 Brittany Thompson 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 23:29.4 7:34
23 23 9754 Zoey Dampf 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 23:29.7 7:34
24 24 9674 Linsey Mueller 10 Albany Group 1 23:45.8 7:39
25 25 9675 Payton Wacholz 11 Albany Group 1 23:47.9 7:40
26 26 9836 Finley Knapp 11 Lancaster Group 2 23:51.0 7:41
27 27 9723 Alyza Johnson 9 Darlington Group 2 23:53.8 7:42
28 28 9834 Madison Clauer 11 Lancaster Group 2 23:54.6 7:42
29 29 9838 Leah Muench 9 Lancaster Group 2 23:58.8 7:44
30 30 9690 Maddie Fritz 11 Boscobel Group 1 23:59.8 7:44
31 31 9673 Emileigh Dallman 11 Albany Group 1 24:01.4 7:44
32 32 9728 Allyson Meyers 11 Darlington Group 2 24:05.1 7:46
33 33 9729 Alexis Murray 9 Darlington Group 2 24:16.3 7:49
34 34 9694 Lilah Glasbrenner 9 Boscobel Group 1 24:20.1 7:50
35 35 9730 Ashlyn Norgard 10 Darlington Group 2 24:27.1 7:53
36 36 9722 Shayla Gould 9 Darlington Group 2 24:31.5 7:54
37 37 9676 Kaiya Zurfluh 11 Albany Group 1 24:35.7 7:55
38 38 9839 Katelynn Muldoon 9 Lancaster Group 2 24:51.8 8:01
39 39 9687 Easton Carlin 10 Boscobel Group 1 24:54.0 8:01
40 40 9794 Braycee Nelson 9 Fennimore Group 3 25:08.6 8:06
41 41 9671 Avary Briggs 9 Albany Group 1 25:27.3 8:12
42 42 9791 Emma King 12 Fennimore Group 3 25:40.2 8:16
43 43 9783 Claire Faulkner 12 Fennimore Group 3 26:18.7 8:29
44 44 9788 Isabelle James 11 Fennimore Group 3 26:25.3 8:31
45 45 9818 Brie Straka 12 Iowa-Grant Group 3 26:27.7 8:32
46 46 9886 Cori Atten 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Group 2 26:30.8 8:33
47 47 9778 Alyssa Bray 10 Fennimore Group 3 26:34.4 8:34
48 48 9797 Maya Stepanek 10 Fennimore Group 3 26:38.9 8:35
49 49 9869 Alyssa Husker 10 Riverdale Group 3 26:49.1 8:38
50 50 9820 Ella Wolff 11 Iowa-Grant Group 3 26:53.0 8:40
51 51 9875 Lauren Wiitanen 10 Riverdale Group 3 27:16.9 8:47
52 52 9819 Evie Whitaker 10 Iowa-Grant Group 3 27:37.0 8:54
53 53 9817 Brena Straka 12 Iowa-Grant Group 3 27:44.1 8:56
54 54 9871 Taylor Johnson 11 Riverdale Group 3 28:39.8 9:14
55 55 9874 Hannah Tomas 9 Riverdale Group 3 29:06.9 9:23
56 56 9814 Leslie Bartolo-Rivera 10 Iowa-Grant Group 3 29:22.2 9:28
57 57 9872 Cortney McCorkle 10 Riverdale Group 3 29:25.9 9:29
58 58 9867 Gracie Anderson 10 Riverdale Group 3 29:28.1 9:30
59 59 9887 Daira Chavez Ayalen 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Group 2 29:54.8 9:38
60 9860 Sydney Webster 12 Pecatonica/Argyle Group 3 30:09.3 9:43
9/14/2020 1:57PM
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Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin
September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 9861 Emily Zimmerman
62 9858 Allie Godfrey
63 60 9890 Ashlyn Pitzen
64 9859 Norah Mccarthy
9/14/2020 1:57PM

Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Pecatonica/Argyle

Division

Group 3
Group 2
Group 3

Page 2



Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Julia Thompson
Grace Wersal
Haylee Kearns
Emily Cody

Chloe Oberhauser
Brittany Thompson
Zoey Dampf

Lancaster

Bridee Burks
Mallory Olmstead
Kristin Muench
Finley Knapp
Madison Clauer
Leah Muench
Katelynn Muldoon

Ava Ahnen

Mckenna Broughton
Linsey Mueller
Payton Wacholz
Emileigh Dallman
Kaiya Zzurfluh
Avary Briggs

Boscobel

Ellie Jillson
Avery Brown
Aleya Kliesner
Skyler Carlin
Maddie Fritz
Lilah Glasbrenner
Easton Carlin

Darlington

Raquel Reuter
Judith Meister
Alyza Johnson
Allyson Meyers
Alexis Murray
Ashlyn Norgard
Shayla Gould

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Kayci Martensen
Hanna Martensen
Cori Atten

Daira Chavez Ayalen

Ashlyn Pitzen

(23:00.3

(22:55.1

(22:54.9

(23:17.9

(23:12.0

(25:38.8

115:01.5 1:11.7)

114:35.3 2:01.2)

114:34.1 2:33.2)

116:29.5 1:19.0)

115:59.8 2:43.0)

128:13.611:32.1)



Darlington Invitational

Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin
September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Fennimore

www.accuracetiming.com

(25:06.8

Lauryn Bunn
Braycee Nelson
Emma King
Claire Faulkner
Isabelle James
Alyssa Bray
Maya Stepanek

Towa-Grant

(26:18.8

Hope Connolly

Brie Straka

Ella Wolff

Evie Whitaker

Brena Straka

Leslie Bartolo-Rivera

Riverdale

(26:54.2

Elizabeth Husker
Alyssa Husker
Lauren Wiitanen
Taylor Johnson
Hannah Tomas
Cortney McCorkle
Gracie Anderson

125:33.6 4:24.5)

131:34.0 4:51.9)

134:30.7 6:28.9)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 9762 Regan Schuette
2 2 9755 Sierra Davenport
3 3 9716 Morgan Black
4 4 9753 Christina Collier
5 5 9844 Mikayla Smith
6 6 9843 Kylee Sitts
7 7 9833 Lainee Burks
8 8 9719 Addison DePauw
9 9 9692 Maribeth Fritz
10 10 9734 Elliana Ruiz
11 11 9840 Anna Murphy
12 12 9846 Meg Walker
13 13 9842 Maddie Schneider
14 14 9695 Ava Grassel
15 15 9691 Makayla Fritz
16 16 9756 Kiera Halverson
17 17 9720 Brooke Douglas
18 18 9766 Livia Winch
19 19 9726 Layla Mcdermott
20 20 9732 Xandria Olson
21 21 9699 Kaytlyn Seeley
22 22 9761 Kaylee Rochon
23 23 9698 Clare Manning
24 24 9735 Kylie Schilling
25 25 9831 Eden Bowen
26 26 9777 Izzy Bender
27 9718 Gracie Cooper
28 9721 Maddie Eaton
29 9724 Madyson King
30 9830 Gianni Boebel
31 9845 [Kaitlyn Sokolik
32 27 9784 Rose French
33 28 9789 Gwen Johnson
34 29 9790 Tess Kenney
35 30 9799 Sam Wubben
36 31 9787 Olivia Horsefall
37 9731 Lexi Olson
38 9717 Selene Castro
39 32 9792 Delanee Klaas
40 9793 Brooklyn Lull
41 9835 Kelly Freymiller
42 9786 Faith Henkel
43 33 9759 Katie Kramer
44 9725 Michelle Koeller
45 9715 Ava Andrae
46 9781 Drehya Dresen
47 9796 Mckenna Oyen
48 9873 Samantha Schlehlein
49 9785 Malaina Graney
50 9736 Emily Velasco
51 9780 Lily Conley
9/14/2020 1:57PM

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Darlington

Boscobel

Darlington

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Boscobel

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington

Darlington

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

Darlington

Lancaster

Fennimore

Darlington

Darlington

Darlington

Lancaster

Lancaster

Fennimore

Fennimore

Fennimore

Fennimore

Fennimore

Darlington

Darlington

Fennimore

Fennimore

Lancaster

Fennimore
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington

Darlington

Fennimore

Fennimore

Riverdale

Fennimore

Darlington

Fennimore

Division
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Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

Lancaster

Mikayla Smith
Kylee Sitts
Lainee Burks
Anna Murphy

Meg Walker
Maddie Schneider
Eden Bowen

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Regan Schuette
Sierra Davenport
Christina Collier
Kiera Halverson
Livia Winch
Kaylee Rochon
Katie Kramer

Darlington

Morgan Black
Addison DePauw
Elliana Ruiz
Brooke Douglas
Layla Mcdermott
Xandria Olson
Kylie Schilling

Boscobel

Maribeth Fritz
Ava Grassel
Makayla Fritz
Kaytlyn Seeley
Clare Manning

Fennimore

Izzy Bender

Rose French
Gwen Johnson
Tess Kenney

Sam Wubben
Olivia Horsefall
Delanee Klaas

(25:25.0 127:04.9 0:34.9)

(25:03.2 125:15.7 2:26.7)

(25:37.4 128:06.9 1:42.3)

(26:08.2 130:40.8 1:17.1)

(28:14.0 141:09.9 1:54.9)



